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CANADIAN REINSURANCE ~ CONGRES CANADIEN DE
CONFERENCE REASSURANCE

2015 Conference Agenda

TIME
7:30-8:30 AM

8:30 AM

8:40 AM

9:45 AM

10:45-11:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:15-12:45 PM
12:45-2:15 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

3:30-4:00PM

4:00-5:00 PM

5:00-7:00 PM

TUESDAY APRIL 14, 2015
REGISTRATION
Continental Breakfast

MEETING COMMENCES
Opening Remarks
Bernard Naumann

Senior Vice President, Individual, Munich Re

2015 CRC Chair

INDUSTRY KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Dr. Joachim Wenning

Global Life Reinsurance
Munich Re

AM - Breakout Session

Refreshment Break

KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Dr. Aubrey de Grey
Chief Science Officer
SENS Research

Lunch Reception

LUNCHEON
Guest Speaker - Adam Kreek

PM1 - Breakout Session
Refreshment Break
PM2 - Breakout Session

Cocktail Reception

Cocktails and Light Hors D'oeuvres

LOCATION
100 Level
North Building

Constitution Hall Room 106
North Building

See Rotation Schedule
100 and 200 Level

100 Level

Constitution Hall Room 106
North Building

Constitution Hall Room 105
100 Level

See Rotation Schedule
100 and 200 Level
See Rotation Schedule

Constitution Hall Room 106
North Building




