

2015 Conference Agenda

TIME 7:30-8:30 AM	TUESDAY APRIL 14, 2015 REGISTRATION	LOCATION 100 Level
	Continental Breakfast	North Building
8:30 AM	MEETING COMMENCES Opening Remarks Bernard Naumann Senior Vice President, Individual, Munich Re 2015 CRC Chair	Constitution Hall Room 106 North Building
8:40 AM	INDUSTRY KEYNOTE SPEAKER Dr. Joachim Wenning Global Life Reinsurance Munich Re	
9:45 AM	AM - Breakout Session	See Rotation Schedule 100 and 200 Level
10:45-11:15 AM	Refreshment Break	100 Level
11:15 AM	KEYNOTE SPEAKER Dr. Aubrey de Grey Chief Science Officer SENS Research	Constitution Hall Room 106 North Building
12:15-12:45 PM	Lunch Reception	Constitution Hall Room 105
12:45-2:15 PM	LUNCHEON Guest Speaker - Adam Kreek	100 Level
2:30-3:30 PM	PM1 - Breakout Session	See Rotation Schedule
3:30-4:00PM	Refreshment Break	100 and 200 Level
4:00-5:00 PM	PM2 - Breakout Session	See Rotation Schedule
5:00-7:00 PM	Cocktail Reception Cocktails and Light Hors D'oeuvres	Constitution Hall Room 106 North Building